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1 General Fund

 1,264,156.55110 GENERAL FUND  27,619.28 1,177,081.65 256,215.57  343,290.47 256,215.57  343,290.47

 154,820.00115 RESERVE FUND  0.00 154,820.00 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 1,418,976.55  256,215.57  256,215.57  343,290.47  343,290.47  1,331,901.65  27,619.28General FundTotal

2 Special Revenue Funds

 8,245.78210 COURT IMPROVEMENT FUND  0.00 8,221.78 610.00  634.00 610.00  634.00

 50,341.49215 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRUST FND  1,184.54 47,815.41 0.00  2,526.08 0.00  2,526.08

 28,344.71220 POLICE PENSION FUND  0.00 30,344.71 2,208.10  208.10 2,208.10  208.10

 0.85221 COPS GRANT FUND  0.00 0.85 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 154,076.34230 FIRE LEVY FUND  0.00 161,076.34 7,693.64  693.64 7,693.64  693.64

 845.38231 OHIO STATE BOARD OF EMS FUND  0.00 845.38 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 13,232.36232 FEMA GRANT FUND  0.00 13,232.36 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 0.00233 OHIO DEPT OF COMMERCE - FIRE GRANT  0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 29,889.74240 STREET CONST, MAINT, & REPAIR  0.00 29,717.81 2,171.47  2,343.40 2,171.47  2,343.40

 2,669.47250 STATE HIGHWAY FUND  0.00 2,845.54 176.07  0.00 176.07  0.00

 3,240.90255 HIDTA FUND  0.00 3,240.90 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 24,832.99260 SEWER PLANT REVIEW FUND  0.00 31,332.99 6,500.00  0.00 6,500.00  0.00

 6,965.82265 CUY CTY COMMUNITY DEVEL FUND  0.00 6,965.82 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 777.99270 MASTER PLAN FUND  0.00 777.99 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 15.89275 ODNR FUND  0.00 15.89 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 2,337.17276 CUY COUNTY RECYCLE GRANT  0.00 2,337.17 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 1,367.41280 DONATIONS FUND  0.00 1,367.41 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 1.01285 OHIO OFFICE - CRIMINAL JUSTICE  0.00 1.01 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 20.23290 BUREAU OF JUSTICE FUND  0.00 20.23 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 2,792.04291 JUVENILE DIVERSION FUND  0.00 2,792.04 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 329,997.57  19,359.28  19,359.28  6,405.22  6,405.22  342,951.63  1,184.54Special Revenue FundsTotal

3 Debt Service Funds

 7,347.26310 GENERAL BOND RETIREMENT FUND  0.00 7,347.26 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 22,573.66320 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT BOND RETIRE  0.00 22,573.66 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 29,920.92  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  29,920.92  0.00Debt Service FundsTotal
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4 Capital Project Funds

 8,186.25410 SANITARY SEWER - ISSUE 2 FUND  0.00 8,186.25 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 56,349.97415 NEW VEHICLE FUND  0.00 48,212.08 0.00  8,137.89 0.00  8,137.89

 9.01416 US DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE FUND  0.00 9.01 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 1,266,360.70417 BUILDING IMPROVEMENT FUND  0.00 1,266,200.70 0.00  160.00 0.00  160.00

 3.38420 BELMONT/PAVING STRM SEWER FUND  0.00 3.38 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 5,532.78421 BRAINARD RD RESURF/REPAIR FUND  0.00 5,532.78 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 207.31430 STORM/PAVING ISSUE 2/CDBG FUND  0.00 207.31 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 5,930.97450 ROSE/AVON SEWER/PAVING ISSUE 2  0.00 5,930.97 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 14.13460 SAFETY FORCES FUND  0.00 14.13 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 452.08470 TCSP FUND  0.00 452.08 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 28,975.40471 ETON REDEVELOPMENT PROJECT FUN  0.00 28,806.31 0.00  169.09 0.00  169.09

 321.73480 VIRGINIA/MARYLAND IMPROVE FUND  0.00 321.73 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 18,179.59490 LAND ACQUISITION FUND  0.00 18,179.59 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 1,390,523.30  0.00  0.00  8,466.98  8,466.98  1,382,056.32  0.00Capital Project FundsTotal

8 Trust & Agency Funds

 68,522.33810 ROAD DEPOSIT FUND  0.00 68,142.33 300.00  680.00 300.00  680.00

 343,902.39820 BUILDING DEPOSIT FUND  0.00 345,492.75 6,676.53  5,086.17 6,676.53  5,086.17

 0.00830 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRUST FUND  0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 240.00840 LICENSE FORFEITURE FEES FUND  0.00 240.00 0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00

 12,698.01850 MAYOR'S COURT FUND  0.00 10,813.71 10,354.18  12,238.48 10,354.18  12,238.48

 6,364.90860 BAIL BOND FUND  0.00 6,656.67 318.27  26.50 318.27  26.50

 24,825.01870 HEALTH CARE FUND  0.00 6,646.92 682.26  18,860.35 682.26  18,860.35

 456,552.64  18,331.24  18,331.24  36,891.50  36,891.50  437,992.38  0.00Trust & Agency FundsTotal

$28,803.82$3,524,822.90$293,906.09 $395,054.17$3,625,970.98 $293,906.09 $395,054.17TOTAL ALL FUNDS
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